STUDIO GIOVANNA GOLF CUP del 10-05-2015
CLASSIFICA Singola Parziale Gener. 1° Categoria Lordo Stableford - 1°Giro
Classifica PARZIALE

domenica 10 maggio 2015 18:00:44
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcep

Totale

1°

2o

3°

4°

6°

8°

11°

12°

13°

16°

18°

20°
21°

25°

27°
28°

COPPINI MATTEO

DE GIULI CARLO
MANONI GIAN PAOLO
GIRONI MARCO
SCARSETTI SERGIO
RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO
BOGANI EDOARDO
BASELLI ENRICO
COBIANCHI GIORGIO
VENNI FEDERICO
PIATTI VALERIO
CREMON ALESSANDRO
ORTOLANI SERGIO
PAVESI GIANMARIO
COPPINI TOMMASO
RONCHI BRUNO
GRIECO GIUSEPPE
DESTEFANIS ANNIBALE
ALLI SANDRO
STURION ENNIO
FERRETTI EUGENIO

VERCELLOTTI CELESTINO

RAMAZZOTTI LINO
PEZZANA SIMONE
FERRARIO OTTAVIO
BENASSI ALFREDO
CARISIO ALESSANDRA
SPAGHI ALESSANDRO

DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
ROBINIE
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
IDEA VERDE
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
IDEA VERDE
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM
DES ILES BORROM

8J
6S

128
8S
5J
128
10
118
118
11
108
108
118
7J
12
128
12 L
12

GOLF DES ILES BORROMEES SRL SSD

32
30
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
14
N.R.




